TOKYO ELECTRIC POWER CO. HOLDINGS INC.

TOKYO ELECTRIC POWER CO. HOLDINGS INC.
WKN: 9501

ISIN:  JP3585800000

Overview
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Price
5.90 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.51% (-0.15)

JP3585800000
9501
Tradegate
EUR

Utilities

Stock

9,470 EUR
NIKKEI 225

5.785 EUR (870)
5.96 EUR (852)
6.00 EUR

6.00 EUR

5.90 EUR
6.052 EUR
5.95495 EUR
1,920
11,433.50

3

370

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

5Y

2020

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3585800000&ID_NOTATION=44561070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3585800000&ID_NOTATION=44561070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2608f633950462451b5c2cef51ef68f129488da1951ca329d4dce89109e4c30f&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=67d7c11b28a08902b&time=1714139585&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e18346dff6cec6ace0346f5106e927b6af0f022adc1b46d77b1a36f9c87cb7a&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=99768a0b62bc0674b&time=1714139585&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eafd3f90fd2a7df8c484a4e4ee424dcd7dfc1c0e15ed2cf7450d407f59a65bfd&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7ffdf023602ff66a6&time=1714139585&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=477f0e9350d223a98b241cc4e127902fe6dc1a0cf729d4e21300d22f47c53b74&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0d9ce0f41643d9330&time=1714139585&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1df83254c134ee8c2612975068e99a61d382d2a01b525982c35d6b848c1d778&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a11f62069d7762f11&time=1714139585&tool=RSC

TOKYO ELECTRIC POWER CO. HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/04/25 15:15:26

Price
5.90 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-2.51% (-0.15)

ISIN JP3585800000
Symbol 9501
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,470 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.785 EUR (870)
Ask (Ask size) 5.96 EUR (852)
Open 6.00 EUR
High 6.00 EUR
Low 5.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.052 EUR
VWAP 5.95495 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,920
Trading volume 11,433.50
Number of trades 3
Last size 370
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +52.67% +79.32% +148.85%
Perf (abs.) +2.09 +2.68 +3.62
Beta 0.52 0.54 0.47
Volatility 54.90 46.38 45.43
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

6.19 EUR (2,036
5.76 EUR (3,357
5.09 EUR (3,168
4.27 EUR (2,332
6.92 EUR (2024/04/15
4.58 EUR (2024/03/05
6.92 EUR (2024/04/15
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.08 EUR (2023/05/03)

All listings for TOKYO ELECTRIC POWER CO. HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 15:15 5.90 EUR  0.01 8
25
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 979.00 JPY 778.89 82,246
Exchange 25
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:18 5.826 EUR 0.00 1
25
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 5.826 EUR 0.00 1
25
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:27 5.95EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=44561070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215604
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215604
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44508478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215605

TOKYO ELECTRIC POWER CO. HOLDINGS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/04/ 21:06 6.31USD  0.02
24

2024/04/ 12:30 5.883 EUR 0.00
25

2024/04/ 08:08 5.808 EUR 0.00
25

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1343122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1343122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19439

TOKYO ELECTRIC POWER CO. HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

T=PCO

Tokyo Electric Power Company Holdings

Contact Details

TOKYO ELECTRIC POWER CO.
HOLDINGS INC.

1-1-3 Uchisaiwai-cho - 100-8560 Chiyoda-
ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81/3/3596/8111
Fax: -

E-mail: -

CESKAS
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Akira Ono

Issei Sou

Makoto Okura

Masaya Kitta

Mitsushi Saiki

Naohiro Masuda

Naomi Hirose

Ryuichi
Yamashita
Seiichi
Fubasami

Shigenori
Makino

Shinichiro
Kengaku

Tomoaki
Kobayakawa

Tomomichi Seki

Yoshihito
Morishita

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Yoshimitsu
Kobayashi

Asa Shinkawa
Chikara Kojima
Daisuke Sakai
Hiroyuki
Yamaguchi
Junko Okawa
Seiji Moriya
Shigehiro
Yoshino
Shigeo Ohyagi
Shoichiro Onishi
Takashi Nagata
Tomoaki

Kobayakawa

Toshihiko
Fukuda

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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